POWR-PRO® Fuses
��
PO
W
R-
PR
O
®

�0,000 675 925 1,900 2,450 3,600 5,700 7,750
�5,000 775 1,050 2,100 2,800 4,100 6,500 9,000
�0,000 825 1,125 2,300 3,000 4,400 7,250 9,700
�5,000 900 1,200 2,500 3,300 5,000 8,000 10,500
30,000 950 1,300 2,600 3,500 5,100 8,400 11,000
35,000 1,000 1,350 2,700 3,700 5,400 9,000 12,000
�0,000 1,050 1,400 2,800 3,900 5,600 9,200 12,500
50,000 1,100 1,500 3,000 4,200 6,000 10,000 13,000
�0,000 1,200 1,600 3,200 4,500 6,400 10,500 14,000
�0,000 1,300 1,700 3,400 4,900 7,200 11,200 15,500
�00,000 1,375 1,800 3,600 5,200 7,800 12,200 16,500
�50,000 1,500 2,000 3,950 6,000 9,000 14,500 19,000
�00,000 1,600 2,175 4,000 6,500 10,000 16,000 20,500
* Prospective RMS Symmetrical Amperes Short-Circuit Current
Note: Data derived from Peak Let-Thru Curves
JTD060ID 600 0 60 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD070ID 600 0 70 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD080ID 600 0 80 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD090ID 600 0 90 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD1.25ID 600 0 1.25 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD100ID 600 0 100 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD110ID 600 0 110 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD125ID 600 0 125 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD150ID 600 0 150 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD17.5ID 600 0 17.5 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD175ID 600 0 175 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD2.25ID 600 0 2.25 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD200ID 600 0 200 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD225ID 600 0 225 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD250ID 600 0 250 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD300ID 600 0 300 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD350ID 600 0 350 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD400ID 600 0 400 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD450ID 600 0 450 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD500ID 600 0 500 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD600ID 600 0 600 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
Find A Distributor
Design Support

JTD005ID 600 0 5 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD006ID 600 0 6 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD007ID 600 0 7 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD008ID 600 0 8 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD009ID 600 0 9 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD01.5ID 600 0 1.5 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD01.6ID 600 0 1.6 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD01.8ID 600 0 1.8 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD010ID 600 0 10 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD012ID 600 0 12 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD015ID 600 0 15 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD02.5ID 600 0 2.5 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD02.8ID 600 0 2.8 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD020ID 600 0 20 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD025ID 600 0 25 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD03.2ID 600 0 3.2 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD03.5ID 600 0 3.5 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD030ID 600 0 30 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD035ID 600 0 35 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD04.5ID 600 0 4.5 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD040ID 600 0 40 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD045ID 600 0 45 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD05.6ID 600 0 5.6 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
JTD050ID 600 0 50 200000A @ 600VAC
300000A @ 600VAC
[Check] [Add]
Home Products Technology: Fuses Series: JTD_ID
Home Contact Us Careers Company Info Investors Login